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Business After Hours

Call the Chamber at 905-877-7119
or visit our website at

www.haltonhillschamber.on.ca for more details

January - April 2011

Tuesday, January 25
A Taste of the Chamber   

Thursday, January 27
Smart Commute Information Breakfast

Wednesday, February 2
Business Networking Luncheon

Thursday, February 17 
Business After Hours: Georgetown Chrysler Dodge Jeep Fiat 

Wednesday, March 9
2010 Business Achievement Awards

Wednesday, March 23
Business After Hours: United Way of Halton Hills

at Prosperity One – Acton Branch

Wednesday, April 6
Business Networking Luncheon

Thursday, April 14
Member Preview: Halton Hills Home & Leisure Show

Friday April 15 & Saturday April 16 
Halton Hills Home & Leisure Show

Chamber Board Chair Kathleen Dills at the Acton Santa 
Claus parade.  Car donated by Georgetown Chevrolet. Mayor Bonnette addressing the Halton Hills business community at the 

annual Mayor Lunch.

Carman Widdess from Georgetown Chrysler 
Dodge Jeep Fiat Ltd. with Gloria Hildebrandt 
from Escarpment Views  at the Terra Cotta Inn 
Business After Hours.
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